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Description

198901100000
10230

01/10/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

221 737 Other:VOLUME
219, PAGE 663

198901040000
03040

01/04/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

220 737 Other:VOLUME
216, PAGE 707

198901040000
04080

01/04/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

220 731

198902060000
37450

02/06/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

225 395 Other:VOLUME
224, PAGE 02

198902220000
53250

02/22/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

227 612

198902220000
53330

02/22/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 620

198902220000
53400

02/22/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 620

198902220000
53550

02/22/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 620

198902230000
53700

02/23/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 739 Other:VOLUME
210, PAGE 413

198902090000
40790

02/09/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

225 888

198902270000
56070

02/27/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

227 980

198902100000
42000

02/10/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

226 94 Other:VOLUME
NO 223, PAGE
861

198902130000
43990

02/13/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

226 393 Other:VOLUME
224, PAGE 442

198903030000
61730

03/03/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

228 799 Other:VOLUME
228, PAGE 787

198903220000
80150

03/22/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

231 385

198903070000
65590

03/07/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

229 296 Other:VOLUME
226, PAGE 22

198903100000
68970

03/10/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

229 701 Other:VOLUME
221, PAGE 293

198903290000
87280

03/29/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

232 393 Other:VOLUME
232, PAGE 386

198903140000
72480

03/14/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

230 163



198903290000
88040

03/29/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

232 408

198904040000
94390

04/04/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

233 283 Other:VOLUME
220, PAGE 965

198904050000
94740

04/05/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

233 433

198904200001
06280

04/20/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK N.A. 235 190

198904210001
07690

04/21/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

235 291 Other:VOLUME
228, PAGE 618

198904210001
08060

04/21/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

235 238 Other:VOLUME
229, PAGE 20

198904130001
02740

04/13/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

234 475 Other:VOLUME
3576, PAGE
214

198905010001
17230

05/01/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

236 487

198905040001
21660

05/04/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

237 290 Other:VOLUME
230, PAGE 514

198905260001
43480

05/26/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

240 228

198906010001
47290

06/01/1989
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

240 785


