Searc	h Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Name=	COLLATE	RAL MOR	TGAGE L	TD; Date I	Recorded=	1989;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901100000 10230	01/10/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	221	737				Other:VOLUME 219, PAGE 663
198901040000 03040	01/04/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	220	737				Other:VOLUME 216, PAGE 707
198901040000 04080	01/04/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	220	731				
198902060000 37450	02/06/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	225	395				Other:VOLUME 224, PAGE 02
198902220000 53250	02/22/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	227	612				
198902220000 53330	02/22/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	620				
198902220000 53400	02/22/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	620				
198902220000 53550	02/22/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	620				
198902230000 53700	02/23/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	739				Other:VOLUME 210, PAGE 413
198902090000 40790	02/09/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	225	888				
198902270000 56070	02/27/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	227	980				
198902100000 42000	02/10/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	226	94				Other:VOLUME NO 223, PAGE 861
198902130000 43990	02/13/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	226	393				Other:VOLUME 224, PAGE 442
198903030000 61730	03/03/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	228	799				Other:VOLUME 228, PAGE 787
198903220000 80150	03/22/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	231	385				
198903070000 65590	03/07/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	229	296				Other:VOLUME 226, PAGE 22
198903100000 68970	03/10/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	229	701				Other:VOLUME 221, PAGE 293
198903290000 87280	03/29/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	232	393				Other:VOLUME 232, PAGE 386
198903140000 72480	03/14/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	230	163				

198903290000 88040	03/29/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	232	408			
198904040000 94390	04/04/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	233	283			Other:VOLUME 220, PAGE 965
198904050000 94740	04/05/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	233	433			
198904200001 06280	04/20/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK N.A.	235	190			
198904210001 07690	04/21/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	235	291			Other:VOLUME 228, PAGE 618
198904210001 08060	04/21/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	235	238			Other:VOLUME 229, PAGE 20
198904130001 02740	04/13/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	234	475		3	Other:VOLUME 3576, PAGE 214
198905010001 17230	05/01/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	236	487			
198905040001 21660	05/04/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	237	290			Other:VOLUME 230, PAGE 514
198905260001 43480	05/26/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	240	228			
198906010001 47290	06/01/1989 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	240	785			